

Bid Opening Date: August 31, 2018  
 Bid#: IFB 080-C022976-NM  
 Yorba Regional Park ADA Improvements

1 TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED  
 1 RESPONSIVE BIDS  
 0 NON-RESPONSIVE BIDS

Ranking	1	2	3	4	5
Vendor	Aramexx Group Inc.				
Contact	Salim Samour				
Phone	909-746-8066				

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	UNIT COST	TOTAL						
1	Permit Requirements	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00						
2	Dust Control	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00						
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00						
4	Erosion, Sediment, Chemical Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00						
5	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00						
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00						
7	Project Information Sign	EA	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00						
8	Construct PCC Walkways and Picnic Table Pads	SF	6300	\$10.00	\$ 63,000.00						
9	Construct Decomposed Granite Paving	SF	700	\$5.00	\$ 3,500.00						
10	Install P.T.D.F. Header @ Decomposed Granite Paving	LF	170	\$10.00	\$ 1,700.00						
11	Install Detectable Warning Systems	SF	60	\$58.00	\$ 3,480.00						
12	Painted striping @ Parking Stalls (incl. Hatched Area)	LF	730	\$7.00	\$ 5,110.00						
13	Paint 12" ISA @ Wheelchair Spaces; 6-36" ISA @ Parking Stalls; and 5-12" High "NO PARKING"	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00						
14	Install Provided Picnic Tables (3) and Barbecues (4) using Specified Anchor System.	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00						
15	Purchase and Install Surface Mounted Benches per Specifications	EA	7	\$877.00	\$ 6,139.00						
16	(Sign Panel Provided) Galvanized Sign Posts (21) per Detail C, and ADA Parking Signage using PTDF 4x4 (6)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00						
17	Concrete Transition Patch per @ Restroom #6 as shown on Page LC-5	LS	1	\$1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00						
18	Realign Horseshoe Backstop including Hydorblasting of	LS	1	\$1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00						
19	HydroBlasting of Pavement Striping and Painted ISA @ Parking Stalls (6)	LS	1	\$2,822.00	\$ 2,822.00						
21	Demolition and Disposal of Benches (5), and Picnic Table (1)	LS	1	\$1,574.00	\$ 1,574.00						
22	Demolition of Concrete	SF	335	\$9.00	\$ 3,015.00						
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				\$	130,630.00						